
Department of Public Works .r,G1
I ê \ rhomas M. Ees. P.E.

citv Hall I l-t- f l ì lnterim Commissioner of Pubtic works
730 Washinoton Ave. I ^É_Ë\ |
Racine, Wl 53403 John C. Rooney, p.E
262.6363121 - Public Works lnterim Commissioner of public Works/
262.636.9191 - Engineering cine, wisconsin City Engineer

Aprù2l,20II

Ald. Sandy Weidner
Chairman, Public \ù/orks

and Services Committee
Racine, Wisconsin

Dear Alderman Weidner:

The Commissioner of Public'Works, on Thursday, April 21, 2011,2:00 p.m. (local time),
received bids for Contract 29-ll K1-029), CCTV Service and Manhole Írspection, and submits
same for your approval. The following bids were received:

Contractor Total

American Hydro Services, Inc. $249,122.30
Green Bay Pipe & TV, LLC
Musson Brothers, Inc.

s342,522.38
$436,75r.45

Visu-Sewer Clean & Seal, Inc. 5419,175.49
National Power Rodding Corp. 5741,78892

This public works project wa.s estimated at $350,000.00 and funding is available.

Interim Commissioner of Public Works

TME:das

cc: Mayor John Dickert
Tom Friedel
John Rooney

Jerry Scott



CCTV SERVICE AND MANHOLE INSPECTION
GoNTRACT NO. 29-1 I (Kr-029)

Roco¡ve blds: Thursday, Aprll 21,2011, Room 301,2¡00 PM Local Tlme
Offlce of the Commlssloner of Publlc Works
Raclne, Wl

== =========
QUANTITY

1 121162 LF
2 69522 LF

3 19277 LF
4 401 EA
5 307 EA
6 474 EA
7 395 LF
I 2701 LF

ITEM

Closod Clrcuit TV lnspection-Sanltary Sewers (Llght Cleanlng)
Closed Glrcuit TV lnspectlon-Storm Sewers (lncludes Llght Cleanlng)
Ctosed Clrcuit W lnspectlon-Storm Leads Sewers (lncludes Llght Cleanlngl
Manhole Inspectlon-Sanltary Sewer Manholes
Manhole lnspectlon-Storm Sewer Manholes
Manhole lnspection-Storm lnlet Sewer Manholes
Closed Clrcult TV lnspectlon-P¡pe Dlamet€r < l8 ln (Heavy Cleanlng)
Glosed Clrcult TV lnspectlon-Plpe Dlameter t8-36 ln (Heavy Cleanlng)

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL:

Amerlcan Hydro Servlces lnc Green Bay Plpo & TV, LLC Vlsu-Sewer Clean E Seal, lnc Musson Brotherc, lnc
Franksvllle, wl Green Bay, wl Pewaukee, Wl Rhlnolander, wl
5% B¡d Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bld Bond 5% Bld Bond

========== ============ =========
UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST

$0.s3
sl.21
$1.21

$r 6.00

$r5.00
$r5.00

$3.56
$3.65

$112,680.66
$84,121.62
$23,326.17
$6,ol5.oo
$4,605.00
$7,1 l0.oo
$1,406.20
$9,858.65

$249,'t22.3O

i1.22
$1.34
$2.88

$27.00
$27.00
$27.00

$3.25
$4.75

TOTAL COST

$117,8l7.84
$93,159.48
$55,517.76
$10,827.00

$8,289.00
$12,798.00

$1,283.75
$12,829.75

ô342,522.38

UNIT COST

$1.40
$1.69
$3.13

$3f .25

931.25
$31.25

$6.00
$12.00

TOTAL COST

sr69,626.80
$117,492.18

$60,337.01
i12,631.25
$9,693.75

$14,812.50
$2,370.00

i32.412.0O

$419,175.49

UNIT COST

$1.35
$1.55
$3.45

$75.00
$80.00
$60.00

$2.50
$5.s0

TOTAL COST

t163,568.70
$107,759.10
$66,505.65
930,075.00
s24,560.00
$28,¡l4o.oo

$987.50
91,1,855.50

$436,751.45

Natlonal Power Roddlng Corp,
Chlcago, lL
5% Bld Bond

UNIT COST

$1.79
ç2.71
$6'12

$100.00
s100.00
$100.00
sr9.25
$34.33

TOTAL COST

$216,879.98
$188,404.62
$117,975.24

$40,100.00
$30,700.00
$47,400.00

$7,603.75
892,726.33

$741,788.92


